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Tillfalle: 2023-04-01-072

Regnr Hundnamn

SE38387/2022 SIOSTADENS MADLEY
SE65263/2021 STUBBKARRS ORBAN

SE65262/2021 STUBBKARRS OJWIN

SE43763/2013 MARQUARDSEN TJORVEN
SE48042/2020 ROYAL DOXIE'S LITTLE SILHOUETTO
SE43207/2020 ELIZA

SE21495/2022 ROYAL DOXIE'S SHAPESHIFTING CAMILO

SE43763/2013 MARQUARDSEN TJORVEN
SE48042/2020 ROYAL DOXIE'S LITTLE SILHOUETTO
SE42536/2019 OLLMANS ANGA

SE43207/2020 ELIZA

SE21492/2022 ROYAL DOXIE'S GRACEFUL ISABELA
SE28444/2022 FADERNEGARDENS LILLE VALLE
SE25760/2022 NASJAMTENS LEXIE

SE36021/2022 EDENDAHLS CREME BRULEE
SE25760/2022 NASJAMTENS LEXIE

SE36021/2022 EDENDAHLS CREME BRULEE
SE36021/2022 EDENDAHLS CREME BRULEE
SE42575/2020 SANDLANDS DORIS

SE25760/2022 NASJAMTENS LEXIE

SE25760/2022 NASJAMTENS LEXIE

https://hundar.skk.se/resultatreg/Tillfalle.aspx?klasstyp=VSP
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SKK Resultatreg - Utskrift av resultat

Provdatum
20230428
20230426
20230426
20230410
X 20230410
20230413
X 20230421
20230422
20230422
20230427
20230430
X 20230428
X 20230428
20230402
20230413
X 20230409
X 20230417
20230421
20230416
20230423
20230429

Startdatum: 20230401 Slutdatum: 20230430

Domare

JONSSON FOLKE
JONSSON FOLKE
JONSSON FOLKE
JOHANSSON BERTIL
JOHANSSON BERTIL
MODEN ROGER
JONSSON FOLKE
EDMARK BIRGITTA
EDMARK BIRGITTA
ROGNE ANDERS
JOHANSSON LARS
JOHANSSON BERTIL
JOHANSSON BERTIL
HEIDKAMP DIETER

Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG KANIN
JAMTHUND

RIDDE MARIE-LOUISE BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
HEIDKAMP DIETER ~ JAMTHUND

RIDDE MARIE-LOUISE BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
RIDDE MARIE-LOUISE BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE

JONSSON FOLKE KORTHARIG VORSTEH
JOHANSSON LARS  JAMTHUND
JOHANSSON LARS  JAMTHUND
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